Davis and Elkins College / COVID-19 Vaccine Statistics

Date

Number of
Faculty/Staff who
have received first
dose.

Number of
Faculty/Staff who
have received
second dose.

Percentage of
Faculty/Staff
population who
have received ONE
dose.

Percentage of
Faculty/Staff
population who
have received TWO
doses.

Number of students
who have received
first dose.

Number of students
who have received
second dose.

Percentage of
student population
who have received

ONE dose.

Percentage of
student population
who have received

TWO doses.

TOTALS

184

172

82.51%

77.13%

129

49

25.15%

9.55%




